Features and Benefits
•  Works in multiple applications. Single-direction and reversing belts. Wet or dry conditions. Belts with edge damage or wear. Belts
mistracking to one or both sides. Mechanically fastened or vulcanized belts.
•  Easy ordering and installation. Enhanced to meet instant demands for training solutions, the PTEZ is available on a short lead time.
The simple brackets and component construction also ensure a quick and easy installation.
•  Simplified offering. Standard-duty available for belt widths 450 to 1200mm. Heavy-duty available for belt widths 1050 to 2100mm.
Simple Yet Superior Belt Tracking

600 620 PTEZ-24 90266
750 770 PTEZ-30 90267
900 920 PTEZ-36 90268
1050 1070 PTEZ-42 90269
1200 1220 PTEZ-48 90270
Lead time: 1 working day
HD PTEZ™ Belt Trainer
Belt
Width
Roller
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
1050 1070 PTEZHD-42/1050 90616
1200 1220 PTEZHD-48/1200 90617
1350 1370 PTEZHD-54/1350 90618
1400 1420 PTEZHD-56/1400 90795
1500 1520 PTEZHD-60/1500 90619
1600 1620 PTEZHD-64/1600 90796
1800 1820 PTEZHD-72/1800 90620
2000 2020 PTEZHD-80/2000 90797
2100 2120 PTEZHD-84/2100 90621
Lead time: 1 working day
HD PTEZ™ UG Belt Trainer
Belt
Width
Roller
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
1050 1070 PTEZHD-42/1050-UG 90798
1200 1220 PTEZHD-48/1200-UG 90799
1350 1370 PTEZHD-54/1350-UG 90800
1500 1520 PTEZHD-60/1500-UG 90801
1800 1820 PTEZHD-72/1800-UG 90802
Lead time: 1 working day
Maximum Belt Speed: 5 m/s
Temperature Rating: -30° C to 71° C
Belt Direction: One-Way or Reversing